o IX CXM MONTIZON - CONDADO DE JAEN - 2023

¥
PDﬂMﬁHﬁIQHFD DISTANCIA CORTA

CRONOMETRAJE Y ORGANIZACION DE EVENTOS

01/04/2023

Apellidos Dorsal Categoria Pos Gen Pos Cat
1 Pedro Megias Ramos 113 ABSOLUTA MASC INDEPENDIENTE 1 1 01:07:00 4'28"/km
2 Andrés Santiago Garrido 146 ABSOLUTA MASC KAYTO TEAM 2 2 01:08:00 4'32"/km
3 Cristian Torres Malagén 110 ABSOLUTA MASC CLUB SIERRA SUR DE JAEN 3 3 01:11:20 4'45"/km
4 David Sancez Martinez 132 ABSOLUTA MASC C.D BEDMAR TRAIL 4 4 01:12:20 4'49"/km
5 Antonio Gonzéalez Serrano 119 ABSOLUTA MASC LA ZANCADA DE TORREDONJIMENO 5 5 01:14:30 4'58"/km
6 Antonio Javier Garcia 134 ABSOLUTA MASC CLUB DE ATLETISMO SIERRA SEGURA 6 6 01:14:38 4'58"/km
7 Jaime Marroquino Jimenez 122 ABSOLUTA MASC C.D ATLETISMO PEGALAJAR 7 7 01:14:52 4'59"/km
8 Jose Bonilla Siles 115 ABSOLUTA MASC CD JAEN TRAIL 8 8 01:14:59 4'59"/km
9 Antonio Hervas Vico 111 ABSOLUTA MASC C. A. HUELMA 2003 9 9 01:16:00 5'04"/km
10  Sergio Jaraices Rivera 121 ABSOLUTA MASC TRAILRUNNERS JAEN 10 10 01:17:20 5'09"/km
11 Antonio Tirado Navarro 118 ABSOLUTA MASC RUNNING MENGIBAR TRAIL 11 11 01:17:54 5'11"/km
12 Ruben Portellano Hervas 114 ABSOLUTA MASC INDEPENDIENTE 12 12 01:17:56 511"/km
13 Carlos Coello Rodriguez 203 JUNIOR MASC C.A. ANTORCHA 13 1 01:18:39 5"14"/km
14 Diego Robles Morales 17 ABSOLUTA MASC C.D. ATLETISMO PEGALAJAR 14 13 01:18:48 5'15"/km
15 Daniel Plaza Garrancho 124 ABSOLUTA MASC C.D. BULEVAR 15 14 01:18:58 5'15"/km
16 Javier Rodriguez Lopez 129 ABSOLUTA MASC ORETAN TERRAM 16 15 01:19:08 5"16"/km
17  Juanjose Sancez Martinez 106 ABSOLUTA MASC C.D.BEDMAR TRAIL 17 16 01:19:17 5'17"/km
18 Luis Antonio Moreno Moya 141 ABSOLUTA MASC INDEPENDIENTE 18 17 01:20:39 5'22"/km
19  Sergio Gonzalez Contreras 137 ABSOLUTA MASC ZANCADA TRAIL 19 18 01:21:18 5'25"/km
20  Adrian Lopez Diaz 133 ABSOLUTA MASC INDEPENDIENTE 20 19 01:22:10 5'28"/km
21 Francisco Manuel  Aragén Medina 140 ABSOLUTA MASC C.D. V-DA EXTREMA 21 20 01:23:43 5'34"/km
22 Cristobal Barberan Poveda 142 ABSOLUTA MASC C.A SIERRA DE SEGURA 22 21 01:23:44 5'34"/km
23 Luis Rico Jiménez 101 ABSOLUTA MASC CD BEDMAR TEAIL 23 22 01:27:28 5'49"/km
24 Luis Alvaro Garcia Lorite 107 ABSOLUTA MASC LOS BOLIDOS 24 23 01:28:38 5'54"/km
25  Juan Francisco Rubio Garcia 147 ABSOLUTA MASC INDEPENDIENTE 25 24 01:30:07 6'00"/km
26 Francisco Mayoralas Gonzélez 208 CADETE MASC CLUB ATLETISMO SIERRA DE SEGURA 26 1 01:33:40 6'14"/km
27  Jose Gomez Valenzuela 123 ABSOLUTA MASC C.D ATLETISMO PEGALAJAR 27 25 01:34:57 6'19"/km
28  Paqui Alcala Pastrana 135 assoLuTA Fem  CLUB ATLETISMO I\{E’XENTANA MANCHA 1 1 01:35:00 6'20"/km
29  José_maria Conde Calabrus 128 ABSOLUTA MASC ORETHAN TERRAM 28 26 01:35:26 6'21"/km
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POS

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Nombre

Francisca
Francisco Jose
Manuel
Marisa
Begofia

Juan De Dios
Maria Jose
Carlos Antonio
Maria

Cristina
Nazaret

Ivan

Antonio
Laura

Mireya
Marina

Maria Jesus
Apolonio
Miriam

Tony

Julian

Ana Maria
Alejandro
Francisco José
Javier

Alvaro

¥

Apellidos

Garcia Rubio
Lopez Martin

Martinez Muriana
Romero Benedicto

Diaz Ruiz

Jimenez Lopez

Estepa Jiménez
Perez Marin

Coello Rodriguez

Damas Hornos
Asensio Cano

Escabia Soriano
Gutierrez Mufioz

Portela Amate

Pérez Ferndndez

Ducher

Rodriguez Casas

Roman Cobo
Rubio AlImagro

Segura Garcia

Bujaldon Lépez

Poza Fernandez
Donaire Rodriguez

Torres Cobo

Collado Gonzalez
Collado Ordéfiez
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Dorsal

112
104
145
138
120
127
116
143
205
131
206
130
144
108
207
126
136
139
102

125

103
105
201
202
109
204

IX CXM MONTIZON - CONDADO DE JAEN - 2023
DISTANCIA CORTA

Categoria
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA MASC

CADETE FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
CADETE FEM
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
CADETE FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA FEM
ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM

ABSOLUTA FEM

ABSOLUTA MASC
ABSOLUTA FEM
JUVENIL MASC
JUNIOR MASC
ABSOLUTA MASC
JUNIOR MASC

01/04/2023
Club Pos Gen
C. A. HUELMA 2003 2
CDBR MUEBLES MESA EL EJIDO 29
JABALCUZ TRAIL JAEN 30
CD BULEVAR 3
C.D. JAEN TRAIL
CD BEDMAR TRAIL 31
CD MARATHON ALCAUDETE 5
C.D. MARATHON ALCAUDETE 32
C.D. ATLETISMO ANTORCHA 6
C.D. LA ZANCADA DE TORREDONJIMENO 7
CLUB DE ATLETISMO SIERRA DE SEGURA 8
CLUB ATLETISMO SIERRA DE SEGURA 33
JABALCUZ TRAIL JAEN 34
LOS BOLIDOS 9
CLUB ANTORCHA 10
TRAILRUNNERS AVANZA JAEN 1
C.D.ATLETISMO ANTORCHA 12
CLUB DE MONTARA LINARES 35

PAM

CLUB DEPORTIVO DE MONTANA LOBOS
DE SIERRA LINARES

ENTRENA@TRIJUANSA
CDBR MUEBLES MESA EL EJIDO
C.A. ANTORCHA TRAIL
TROPS-CUEVA DE NERJA
CD JAEN TRAIL
CD JAEN TRAIL

Pos Cat
2
27
28
3
29

30

31
32

33

Tiempo
01:35:55
01:39:01
01:42:53
01:45:17
01:46:01
01:46:02
01:47:30
01:47:30
01:50:40
01:50:53
01:52:54
01:52:54
01:54:50
01:59:35
02:01:06
02:06:42
02:10:22
02:16:43

Ritmo
6'23"/km
6'36"/km
6'51"/km
7'01"/km
7'04"/km
7'04"/km
7'10"/km
7'10"/km
7'22"/km
7'23"/km
7'31"/km
7'31"/km
7'39"/km
7'58"/km
8'04"/km
8'26"/km
8'41"/km
9'06"/km
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